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Copyright 2025 Bjelin Sweden AB. Weights and dimensions may have minor variations depending on external circumstances.
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Vilinge 5G™Dry™
HDF

271 mm
2378 mm
11 mm
0,6 mm
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Fire Resistance (EN 13501)

FSC

SundaHus

Svanen

CEOD

Limited warranty (public environment)
Limited warranty (home environment)

Bjelin reserves the right to deviate from the weight and dimensions in this technical data sheet. Technologies mentioned may
be subject to patent protection and invented by Vlinge Innovation AB (wwwiyalinge.se/patents). Use of trademarks herein E
owned by Bjelin Sweden AB or Vdlinge Innovation AB is under license.
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Limited Lifetime Warranty
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